EXO V RACK CASE
Key Features
The innovative 19” LIghtweight Exo V Rack double Lid
Case design offers the user an excepcional protection
and industry leading shock performance.
Moulded  Polyurethane
Corners for Shock Absorption
Both rotatory butterfly

easy transport
Product Code Rack Width
(mm)
Rack Height
(mm)
Rack Depth
(mm)
Case Width
(mm)
Case Height
(mm)
Case Depth
(mm)
Aprox Case
Weight (KG)
ER 2U-480-V 480 674 13.00
ER 2U-610-V 610 804 15.00
ER 2U-740-V 740 934 16.00
ER 2U-870-V 870 1064 17.00
ER 3U-480-V 480 674 14.00
ER 3U-610-V 610 804 15.50
ER 3U-740-V 740 934 16.50
ER 3U-870-V 870 1064 17.50
ER 4U-480-V 480 674 15.00
ER 4U-610-V 610 804 16.50
ER 4U-740-V 740 934 17.50
ER 4U-870-V 870 1064 19.00
ER 5U-480-V 480 674 15.50
ER 5U-610-V 610 804 17.00
ER 5U-740-V 740 934 18.00
ER 5U-870-V 870 1064 19.50
ER 6U-480-V 480 674 16.00
ER 6U-610-V 610 804 17.50
ER 6U-740-V 740 934 19.00
ER 6U-870-V 870 1064 20.00
ER 7U-480-V 480 674 17.50
ER 7U-610-V 610 804 19.00
ER 7U-740-V 740 934 20.00
ER 7U-870-V 870 1064 21.50
ER 8U-480-V 480 674 18.00
ER 8U-610-V 610 804 20.00
ER 8U-740-V 740 934 21.00
ER 8U-870-V 870 1064 21.50
ER 9U-480-V 480 674 18.50
ER 9U-610-V 610 804 20.50
ER 9U-740-V 740 934 21.50
ER 9U-870-V 870 1064 22.50
ER 10U-480-V 480 674 19.00
ER 10U-610-V 610 804 21.00
ER 10U-740-V 740 934 22.00
ER 10U-870-V 870 1064 23.50
ER 11U-480-V 480 674 19.50
ER 11U-610-V 610 804 21.50
ER 11U-740-V 740 934 23.00
ER 11U-870-V 870 1064 24.00
ER 12U-480-V 480 674 20.00
ER 12U-610-V 610 804 22.00
ER 12U-740-V 740 934 23.50
ER 12U-870-V 870 1064 25.00
ER 13U-480-V 480 674 21.00
ER 13U-610-V 610 804 22.50
ER 13U-740-V 740 934 24.00
ER 13U-870-V 870 1064 25.50
ER 14U-480-V 480 674 21.50
ER 14U-610-V 610 804 23.00
ER 14U-740-V 740 934 24.50
ER 14U-870-V 870 1064 26.00
ER 15U-480-V 480 674 22.00
ER 15U-610-V 610 804 24.00
ER 15U-740-V 740 934 25.50
ER 15U-870-V 870 1064 27.00
ER 16U-480-V 480 674 22.50
ER 16U-610-V 610 804 24.50
ER 16U-740-V 740 934 26.00
ER 16U-870-V 870 1064 27.50
ER 17U-480-V 480 674 24.00
ER 17U-610-V 610 804 26.00
ER 17U-740-V 740 934 27.50
ER 17U-870-V 870 1064 29.00
ER 18U-480-V 480 674 24.50
ER 18U-610-V 610 804 26.50
ER 18U-740-V 740 934 28.00
ER 18U-870-V 870 1064 29.50
490 132 574 216
490 177 574 261
490 221 574 305
490 265 574 349